VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 297
Department of Health Professions

Item 297 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)

Technical Assistance to Regulatory Boards (56044)
Fund Sources:

Trust and Agency
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$27,557,241

$27,557,241

$788,798
$26,723,195

$45,248

$28,041,084

$28,041,084

$788,798
$27,207,038

$45,248

Authority: Title 54.1, Chapter 25, Code of Virginia.
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