## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 297 Department of Health Professions

Item 297 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)	\$27,557,241	\$28,041,084
Technical Assistance to Regulatory Boards (56044)	\$27,557,241	\$28,041,084
Fund Sources:		
Trust and Agency	\$788,798	\$788,798
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$26,723,195	\$27,207,038
Federal Trust	\$45,248	\$45,248

Authority: Title 54.1, Chapter 25, Code of Virginia.